Ort:
StNr.

Startliste

Mainz-Ebersheim, Tongesheim

Starter

Fahrflache 1:

1er Kunstfahren Schiilerinnen C

101 Katharina Kohlhaas
102 Gina Popp
103 LIna Hauf
104 Lina Pothmann
105 Skye MC Pherson
106 Mhairi Mc Pherson
107 Lilli Hau
108 Stella Rosenbach
109 Nathalie Kranich
110 Mara Schlitzer
111 Sophia Drewitz
112 Louisa Neuchel
113 Sarah Bauer
114 Lea Schlitzer
115 Selin Ulker
116 Julia Kiebler
Fahrfliche 2:

ler Kunstfahren Schiilerinnen A
201 Celine Raddatz
202 Evelyn Roth
203 Johanna Grimm
204 Eileen Elisha Martinez Emich
205 Laura B6hm
206 Hannah Racky
207 Katja Bitz

1er Kunstfahren Schiilerinnen B
208 Helene Schwibus
209 Giilnihal Aydin
210 Emma-Sophie Neuchel
211 Stefanie Amann
212 Rebekka Romelt
213 Annika Kunz
214 Jule Wiirz
215 Nahid Kallita

Verein

15:00 Uhr

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RSV Rheindiirkheim e.V.
RSV Rheindiirkheim e.V.
RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim
RSV Klein-Winternheim

V{H Worms

RV Mz-Finthen

V{H Worms

RSV Klein-Winternheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RSV Klein-Winternheim

RV Mz-Finthen
RV Saulheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim
RV 1899 Worrstadt
RV 1899 Worrstadt
RV Saulheim

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Finthen

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Finthen

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV Mz-Finthen

RV Mz-Finthen

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim
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Eing.:

15,70
16,50
16,50
17,80
19,70
20,00
21,10
21,60
21,80
22,00
24,70
25,40
25,90
27,00
27,60
30,60

27,20
27,60
32,50
34,00
34,10
36,70
40,70

20,00
25,80
26,80
28,10
30,10
31,40
37,40
48,40
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